CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

ISIN: CA1367178326

Overview

2024/07/29 21:07:37

Price
23.088 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.60% (0.14)

ISIN CA1367178326
Symbol Cu
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,343 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

23.0947 USD
23.16 USD
23.05 USD
22.95 USD

23.091528 USD
5,536
127,742.23

48

414

136717832
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Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1367178326&ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=325b8242b670a28c98e460146eeea0b2faced1dce3e59a869131f3ea4ed483be&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c64b91dd0f4e611dd&time=1722392824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dc209e42a0d94685df6565ebc3fd48eb1673dc8cbea6439d4a0d94c523b6b33&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e888500f21872d843&time=1722392824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a123e87b5cd8f34a3803541d6b8638b1dfbc42b2d13e9c9714e008e9ed9bb30&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9cc54aecccb1b5f46&time=1722392824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8808fbc1e5d1fc569aa07578d625850a2196f58ac655a4fb7e9237da2d675e6&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be2cfd18348640e66&time=1722392824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86439769f0982063ae99d909f25e00dca3e75318349b77a70cab35032d96dcf1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b6e0fb5bed0defcb&time=1722392824&tool=RSC

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/29 21:07:37

Price
23.088 USD

Difference

(] 0.60% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1367178326

Cu

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Utilities

Stock

4,343 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 23.0947 USD
High 23.16 USD
Low 23.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.95 USD
VWAP 23.091528 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,536
Trading volume 127,742.23
Number of trades 48
Last size 414
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.12% -7.22% -20.25%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -1.80 -5.86
Beta 0.71 0.89 0.48
Volatility 17.50 19.02 18.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 21.25 EUR
29

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 31.85 CAD

Exchange 29

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 21.14 EUR
29

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 21.14 EUR
29

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:03 21.44 EUR

Sy

22.838 USD (4,584
22.062 USD (4,239

22.433 USD (10,379

24.425 USD (2024/01/08
21.300 USD (2024/04/17
25.240 USD (2023/07/31
20.650 USD (2023/10/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

12.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
22.646 USD (8,759)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

1,282
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376402845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180886

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/ 21:07 23.088 USD 0.13
29

2024/07/ 08:11 21.09 EUR 0.00
29

2024/07/ 08:13 21.12EUR 0.00
29

48
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693493

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
CANADIAN

E UTILITIES

I LIMITED
An Arm Compsary

Contact Details
CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Suite 1600, 11th Avenue S.W. 909 T2R 1N6
CDN Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 (403) 292-7500
Fax: +1 (403) 292-7532
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nancy C.
Southern

S. George
Constantinescu
Becky Penrice
Bob J. Myles
Brian P. Shkrobot
Marshall Wilmot
Sarah J.

Shortreed
Wayne Stensby

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Matthias F. Bichsel

Robert John Routs
Roger Urwin
Alexander Pourbaix
Héctor Alejandro
Rangel Domene
Kelly Koss-Brix
Laura Reed

Linda Southern-
Heathcott

Loraine Charlton
Robert Hanf

Robert Normand

Wayne Wouters

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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